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103,760 SF 
Industrial Space For Lease

Prologis Park Kent 37 LOCATION
•	 Easy access to I-5, I-405 and SR 167
•	 Located on Kent Valley’s 50-yard line with 

excellent visibility
•	 Within 10 miles of Sea-Tac Airport

FACILITY
•	 103,760 SF total available with 17,987 SF of 

two-story office space in two office nodes
•	 Divisible to:
	 72,326 SF total with:    6,928 SF 1st fl. office
				         6,662 SF 2nd fl. office
	 31,434 SF total with:    2,271 SF 1st fl. office
				          2,126 SF 2nd fl. office
•	 26’ clear height
•	 50’0” x 30’0” typical column spacing
•	 Dock-high and drive-in loading
•  M1 zoning
•  Strong corporate image

6306-6307 South 228th Street 
Kent, WA 98032 USA
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No warranty or representation, expressed or implied, is made as to the accuracy of the 
information contained herein, and same is submitted subject to error and omissions.
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ph  +1 206 624 7401
cell +1 206 851 4616
601 Union Street
Suite 5300
Seattle, WA 98101 USA

Bill Condon
Bill.Condon@Colliers.com
ph  +1 206 624 7400
cell +1 206 235 9732
601 Union Street
Suite 5300
Seattle, WA 98101 USA

Bob Santucci
Bob.Santucci@Colliers.com
ph  +1 206 287 0213
cell +1 206 949 2729
601 Union Street
Suite 5300
Seattle, WA 98101 USA

Floor Plan

JUNE 12, 2019

PROLOGIS
PARK KENT 37

Kent, Washington

SOUTH 228TH ST
TOTAL BUILDING FOOTPRINT:
TOTAL AVAILABLE:
    WAREHOUSE
    1ST FLOOR OFFICE
    2ND FLOOR OFFICE

DOCK DOORS
DOCK DOORS WITH LEVELER
DRIVE-IN DOORS

181,023 SF
152,635 SF
128,762 SF
12,804 SF
11,069 SF

29
10
3

12720 Gateway Dr. Ste 110 Tukwila, WA 98168
Telephone (206) 414-7600

LEGEND:

DOCK POSITION

DRIVE-IN DOOR

LEASED AREA

AVAILABLE AREA

Nelco Architecture, Inc.

L L L L L L L L L L

COMMON
AREA

JUNE 12, 2019

PROLOGIS
PARK KENT 37

Kent, Washington

SOUTH 228TH ST
TOTAL BUILDING FOOTPRINT:
TOTAL AVAILABLE:
    WAREHOUSE
    1ST FLOOR OFFICE
    2ND FLOOR OFFICE

DOCK DOORS
DOCK DOORS WITH LEVELER
DRIVE-IN DOORS

181,023 SF
103,760 SF
85,773 SF

9,199 SF
8,788 SF

16
10

2

PARK KENT 37
OVERALL PLAN
NTS

12720 Gateway Dr. Ste 110 Tukwila, WA 98168
Telephone (206) 414-7600

LEGEND:

DOCK POSITION

DOCK POSITION W/ LEVELER

DRIVE-IN DOOR

LEASED AREA

AVAILABLE AREA

L

Nelco Architecture, Inc.

L

OFFICE
6,662 SF

OFFICE
6,928 SF

L L L L L L L L L OFFICE
2,271 SF

OFFICE
2,126 SF

COMMON
AREA:

Site Plan

Suite 6306
31,434 SF

6 dock doors
1 drive-in door

Suite 6307
72,326 SF

20 dock doors
1 drive-in door
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